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Adeniran Sumbo Central Care Community Health Center sadeniran@centralcarechc.org
Adhami Abeer City of Houston abeer.adhami@houstontx.gov
Ahmad Nazish Texas Children's Hospital nsahmad@texaschildrens.org
Alaniz Angle Texas A&M Health Science Center alaniz@tamu.edu
Allen Marlisa The University of Texas Health Science Center marlisa.s.allen@uth.tmc.edu
Almeida Connie Fort Bend County Health & Human Services connie.almeida@fortbendcounty.tx
Anglin Jason Memorial Medical Center-Port Lavaca janglin@mmcportlavaca.com
Arrezola Erica Central Care Community Health Center earrezola@centralcarechc.org
Atiase Frances Harris Health System frances.atiase@harrishealth.org
Aurich Carmen Craven & Plummer, Inc. carmenaurich@yahoo.com
Bailey Nichelle City of Houston nichelle.bailey@houstontx.gov
Baker Alison Greater Houston Health Connect tiffany.champagne@ghhconnect.org
Baker Trish Texas Children's Hospital pmbaker@texaschildrens.org
Balderas Lucy MD Anderson Cancer Center Ibaldera@mdanderson.org
Banerjee Deborah City of Houston deborah.banerjee @houstontx.gov
Banks Allison Memorial Hermann Health System allison.banks@memorialhermann.org
Barrow Caitlyn Texas Children's Hospital crbarrow@texaschildrens.org
Barthelemy Maryann City of Houston mbarthelemy@houstontx.gov
Barton Kris Texas Children's Hospital krbarton@texaschildrens.org
Beck Mary The Council on Alcohol and Drugs Houston mbeck@council-houston.org
Begley Charles The University of Texas Health Science Center charles.e.begley@uth.tmc.edu
Bello Rosalind MD Anderson Cancer Center rsbello@mdanderson.org
Benjumea Melinda MHMRA of Harris County melinda.benjumea@mhmraharris.org
Benson Diane MD Anderson Cancer Center dmbenson@mdanderson.org
Bethany Danette Memorial Medical Center-Port Lavaca dabethany@mmcportlavaca.com
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Blank Mendy Texana Center mendy.blank@texanacenter.com
Boice Peggy Harris County Judge Ed Emmett's Office peggy.boice@cjo.hctx.net
Boswell Deborah Harris Health System deborah.boswell@harrishealth.org
Bradley Jennifer The University of Texas Health Science Center jennifer.v.bradley@uth.tmc.edu
Braithwaite Vanessa R. City of Houston vanessa.braithwaite@houstontx.gov
Breaux Ryan Texas Children's Hospital rabreaux@texaschildrens.org
Brimmer Catina Harris Health System cblumar@yahoo.com
Brissette Barbarah City of Houston barbarah.brissette@houstontx.gov
Britt Krista Harris County- Information Technology Center krista.britt@itc.hctx.net
Brown-Small Vania Houston Methodist Hospital vibrownsmall@houstonmethodist.org
Buchanan Linda City of Houston Imbuchanan1974@yahoo.com
Caballero Elizabeth MD Anderson Cancer Center emcaballero@mdanderson.org
Cabral Keri Memorial Hermann Health System keri.cabral@memorialhermann.org
Calabro Karen MD Anderson Cancer Center kscalabr@mdanderson.org
Castillo Ingrid The University of Texas Health Science Center ingrid.castillo@uth.tmc.edu
Catoe Ellen Texana Center ellen.catoe@texanacenter.com
Chaney Denise Memorial Medical Center-Port Lavaca dechaney@mmcportlavaca.com
Chima Charles University of Texas Health Science Center charles.c.chima@uth.tmc.edu
Chudleigh Sabina Memorial Hermann Health System sabina.chudleigh@memorialhermann.org
Chukwu Christy Harris Health System christy.chukwu@harrishealth.org
Chung Heather Houston Methodist Hospital hchung@houstonmethodist.org
Cogan Lorraine Texas Children's Hospital Imcogan@texaschildrens.org
Conklin James Harris Health System james.conklin@harrishealth.org
Cookston Ron Gateway to Care ron.cookston@gatewaytocare.org
Corprew Danny City of Houston dannycorprew@houstontx.org
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Cramer John Memorial Hermann Health System john.cramer@memorialhermann.org
Creamer Lisa Texas Children's Hospital Iccreame@texaschildrens.org
Crowder Erica MD Anderson Cancer Center elcrowder@mdanderson.org
Dang Steven City of Houston steven.dang@houstontx.gov
Davis Bryan The University of Texas Health Science Center bryan.g.davis@uth.tmc.edu
Davis Lakisha City of Houston lakisha davis30@yahoo.com
Dawson Barbara MHMRA of Harris County barbara.dawson@mhmraharris.org
DesVignes-Kendrick | Mary Fort Bend County Health & Human Services md.kendrick@fortbendcountytx.gov
Dillen Jeffrey Texana Center jeffrey.dillen@texanacenter.com
Dixon Richelle St. Luke's Medical Center rdixon@stlukeshealth.org
Domakonda Jyothi City of Houston jyothi.domakonda@houstontx.gov
Duncan Beth Texana Center beth.duncan@texanacenter.com
Endicott Jana Access Health jendicott@myaccesshealth.org
Evick Claudia Harris Health System claudia.evick@harrishealth.org
Fernandez
Altamirano Pablo MD Anderson Cancer Center pfernandeza@mdanderson.org
Finder Janice Houston Methodist Hospital ifinder@tmhs.org
Folch Nathalie Baylor College of Medicine folch@bcm.edu
Fornaris Anna The Council on Alcohol and Drugs Houston afornaris@council-houston.org
Foxhall Lewis MD Anderson Cancer Center Ifoxhall@mdanderson.org
Foy Stephanie Foy & Associates srfoy@sbcglobal.net
Furlan Elisa MD Anderson Cancer Center efurlan@mdanderson.org
Fury Mark Harris County Commissioner Steve Radack Lee's Office | mark fury@hctx.net
Gamble Rick City of Houston rick.gamble @houstontx.gov
Ganelin Deborah Memorial Hermann Health System deborah.ganelin@memorialhermann.org
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Gardea Margarita Harris Health System margarita.gardea@harrishealth.org
Garza Martha City of Houston martha.garza@houstontx.gov
Gilmore Sonia MD Anderson Cancer Center scgilmor@mdanderson.org
Gilmore Melanie City of Houston melanie.gilmore@houstontx.gov
Gomez Sandra Memorial Hermann Health System sandra.gomez@memorialhermann.org
Gonzalez Michael City of Houston michaelg.gonzalez@houstontx.gov
Gonzalez Nelson Harris Health System nelson.gonzalez@harrishealth.org
Graves Jennifer City of Houston jennifer.graves@houstontx.gov
Greak Louis Harris Health System louis.greak@harrishealth.org
Green Monica Harris Health System monica.green@harrishealth.org
Guerrero-Luera Rosalia The University of Texas Health Science Center rosalia.guerrero@uth.tmc.edu
Gunn Cindy Harris Health System cindy.gunn@harrishealth.org
Gurjala Swathi Harris Health System swathi.gurjala@harrishealth.org
Hanke June Harris Health System june.hanke@harrishealth.org
Hanks Tina Spindletop Center tina.hanks@stctr.org
Hardy Laura Texas Children's Hospital Ighardy@texaschildrens.org
Harris Judy City of Houston judy.harris@houstontx.gov
Harvey Laurie Memorial Medical Center-Port Lavaca Iharvey@mmcportlavaca.com
Hebert Jimmie HCA Healthcare jiimmie.hebert@hcahealthcare.com
Henneke Philip Gulf Bend Center phenneke@gulfbend.org
Hickenbotham Algia City of Houston algia.hickenbotham@houstontx.gov
Hickey Scott MHMRA of Harris County scott.hickey@mhmraharris.org
Hightowr Katherine Spindletop Center katherine.hightower@stctr.org
Hill Gerald City of Houston gerald.will@houstontx.gov
Hoang Quang City of Houston guang.hoaug@houstontx.gov
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Hoffman Therese Harris Health System therese.hoffman@harrishealth.org
Jackson Adria City of Houston adria.jackson@houstontx.gov
Janek James Rice Medical Center jlanek@ricemedicalcenter.net
Jarriel Jenifer DePelchin Children's Center jenifer@depelchin.org
Javaid Mehwish MD Anderson Cancer Center mjavaid@mdanderson.org
Jenson Daniel Memorial Hermann Health System daniel.jenson@memorialhermann.org
Joe Dygert Harris Health System Joseph.Dygert@harrishealth.org
Johnson Mallory JPS Health Network mjohnsll@jpshealth.org
Johnson Paula City of Houston paula.johnson@houstontx.gov
Johnson Jacqueline Harris Health System jacqueline.johnson2 @harrishealth.org
Johnson-Patogoc Kate Texana Center kate.johnson@texanacenter.com
Jones Amanda Harris County Office of Legislative Relations amanda_jones@hctx.net
Kachalia Nilesh Harris Health System neal.kachalia@harrishealth.org
Keenan Linda Harris Health System linda.keenan@harrishealth.org
Kincaid Leonard Houston Recovery Center Ikincaid@houstonrecoverycenter.org
King Michelle MHMRA of Harris County michelle.king@mhmraharris.org
King Stephanie St. Luke's Medical Center sbulle@stlukeshealth.org
King Monica Memorial Hermann Health System monica.king@memorialhermann.org
Kingsberry Latreka City of Houston latreka.kingsberry@houstontx.gov
Knowles Marisa Lighthouse Houston mknowles@houstonlighthouse.org
Kornmayer Kim MHMRA of Harris County kim.kornmayer@mraharris.org
Laas Harvey Access Health hlaas@myaccesshealth.org
Leatherwood Anthony Harris County Public Health & Environmental Services | aleatherwood@hcphes.org
Lenahan Kara Texas Children's Hospital kwlenaha@texaschildrens.org
Leonard Johnathan The University of Texas Health Science Center johnathan.leonard@uth.tmc.edu

5




Regional Learning Collaborative — RHP 3
December 4, 2013
Participant List

Southeast Texas Regional Healthcare Partnership

Texas Healthcare Transformation and Quality Improvement Program vr Medicaid 1115 Waiver

Last Name First Name Organization Email Address
Lievsay Nicole Harris Health System nicole.lievsay@harrishealth.org
Lim Alex MHMRA of Harris County alex.lim@mhmraharris.org
Luciana-Thomas Claudia Harris Health System claudia.luciana-thomas@harrishealth.org
Mansur Sharif The University of Texas Health Science Center sharif.z.mansur@uth.tmc.edu
Maria Sister Anges St. Joseph Club House msmisisters@gmail.com
Markland Susan Memorial Hermann Health System susan.markland@memorialhermann.org
Martinez Wendy MHMRA of Harris County wendy.martinez@mhmraharris.org
Mathis Jamie Harris Health System jamie _mathis@hchd.tmc.edu
Mayes Lisa Harris County Healthcare Alliance Imayes@hctx.net
McAfee Catherine Baylor College of Medicine catherine.mcafee@bcm.edu
McClinton Jacalyn City of Houston jacalyn.mcclinton@houstontc.gov
McClung Carol City of Houston carol.mcclung@houstontx.gov
McCoy Lauren MD Anderson Cancer Center Iwmccoy@mdanderson.org
McElliott Pat The Council on Alcohol and Drugs Houston pmcelliott@council-houston.org
Mclendon Cooper Texas A&M Health Science Center cmclendo@tamhsc.edu
Miller Teresa Memorial Medical Center-Port Lavaca tmiller@mmcportlavaca.com
Misselbeck Ted City of Houston ted.misselbeck@houstontx.gov
Nepal Vishnu City of Houston vishnu.nepal@houstontx.gov
Nguyen Kim Texas Children's Hospital nknguyel@texaschildrens.org
Oliver Clarita Harris Health System clarita.oliver@harrishealth.org
O'Neal Vaughn P. St. Joseph's Medical Center vaughn.oneal@sjmctx.com
Orrell Stephen Harris Health System stephen.orrell@harrishealth.org
Pacheco Daniel MD Anderson Cancer Center dvpacheco@mdanderson.org
Pandya Manish Memorial Hermann Health System manish.pandya@memorialhermann.org
Patel Neil Memorial Hermann Health System neil.patel@memorialhermann.org
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Perkins Leroy Harris Health System leroy.perkins@harrishealth.org
Peter Lillie City of Houston lillie.peter@houstontx.gov
Pile Darrell SouthEast Texas Regional Advisory Council darrell.pile@setrac.org
Prado Melvin Harris Health System melvin.prado@harrishealth.org
Qashqai Sahar The University of Texas Health Science Center sahar.m.gashgai@uth.tmc.edu
Qassom Omar HCA Healthcare omar.gassom@hcahealthcare.com
Quintero Kord Oak Bend Medical Center kauintero@obmc.org
Ramirez Stephanie Texas Children's Hospital saramire@texaschildrens.org
Reed Paulette Texas Children's Cancer & Hematology Center preed@txch.org
Reese Billy City of Houston willam.reese@houstontx.gov
Reidy Diane Harris Health System diane.reidy@harrishealth.org
Revere Lee The University of Texas Health Science Center frances.lee.revere@uth.tmc.edu
Reyes Brenda City of Houston brenda.reyes2 @houstontx.gov
Reynolds Betty Spindletop Center betty.reynolds@stctr.org
Reynolds Kaye Fort Bend County Health & Human Services kaye.reynolds@fortbendcountytx.gov
Richardson Jean FBC BHS jean.richardson@fortbendcountytx.gov
Riggs Md John Harris Health System john_riggs@harrishealth.org
Roberts Jennifer Harris Health System jennifer.roberts@harrishealth.org
Robinson Danielle Memorial Hermann Health System danielle.robinson@memorialhermann.org
Robinson Willis City of Houston willis.robinson@houstontx.gov
Rodriguez Melinda City of Houston melinda.rodriguez@houstontx.gov
Rosario Arnulfo Jr City of Houston arnulfo.rosario@houstontx.gov
Rose Karen Texas Children's Hospital kmrose@texaschildrens.org
Saavedra-Serrano Jessica Harris Health System jessica.saavedra@harrishealth.org
Saladina Jennifer Magnificent House jenniferatmhi@gmail.com
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Salinas Melissa Memorial Medical Center-Port Lavaca msalinas@mmcportlavaca.com
Salsberry David JPS Health Network dsalsberry@jpshealth.org
Sanchez Ricci Harris Health System ricci.sanchez@harrishealth.org
Savannah Sheila City of Houston sheila.savannah@houstontx.gov
Scroggins Karle Harris Health System karle.scroggins@harrishealth.org
Seidensticker Susan The University of Texas Medical Branch smseiden@utmb.edu
Selexman LaTosha City of Houston latosha.selexman@houstontx.gov
Shephard Jessica Fort Bend County Health & Human Services jessica.m.shephard@gmail.com
Short Russell The University of Texas Health Science Center russell.l.short@uth.tmc.edu
Silvas Edith MD Anderson Cancer Center esilvas@mdanderson.org
Simmons Amanda Matagorda Regional Medical simmonschira@yahoo.com
Smith Michael HCA Healthcare michael.smith15@hcahealthcare.com
Smith Monica The University of Texas Health Science Center monica.smith@uth.tmc.edu
Smith Peggy Baylor College of Medicine peggys@bcm.edu
Snodgress Mende MHMRA of Harris County mende.snodgress@mhmraharris.org
Spell Gail Texana Center gail.spell@texanacenter.com
Spurlin Shayna Texas A&M Health Science Center spurlin@tamhsc.edu
St Germain Jackie St. Joseph's Medical Center jackie.st.germain@sjmctx.com
Stancil Richard City of Houston richard.stancil@houstontx.gov
Stephens Chris Memorial Hermann Health System chris.stephens@memorialhermann.org
Stevens Lori MD Anderson Cancer Center kscalabr@mdanderson.org
Strang Scott MHMRA of Harris County scott.strang@mhmra.org
Sturdivant Ed Fort Bend County Health & Human Services ed.sturdivant@fortbendcountytx.gov
Tahay Patricia MD Anderson Cancer Center pdtahay@mdanderson.org
Takeda Janice Memorial Hermann janice.takeda@memorialhermann.org
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Taylor Mary Memorial Hermann Health System mary.taylor4@memorialhermann.org
Taylor Mel The Council on Alcohol and Drugs Houston meltaylor@counsil-houston.org
Timberlake Shena Texana Center shena.timberlake @texanacenter.com
Tindle Tim Harris Health System tim.tindle@harrishealth.org
Trace Maria Texas Children's Hospital mntrace @texaschildrens.org
Tran Linda Memorial Hermann Health System linda.tran@memorialhermann.org
Turner Andrae Texas Children's Hospital alturnel@texaschildrens.org
Tyson Sandra The University of Texas Health Science Center sandra.k.tyson@uth.tmc.edu
Upshaw Jennifer Texas Children's Hospital jbupshaw@texaschildrens.org
Vazquez Judith MD Anderson Cancer Center jgvazquez@mdanderson.org
Verdeja Maria St. Joseph's Medical Center maria.verdeja@sjmctx.com
Wallace Jeanne MHMRA of Harris County jeanne.wallace@mhmraharris.org
Washington Philip Ereka City of Houston ereka.philip@houstontx.gov
Way David Gulf Bend Center dway@gulfbend.org
Webb David Harris Health System david.webb@harrishealth.org
Weed Amber Community Health Choice rachel.pershall@chchealth.org
Whitlock Anne Harris County Healthcare Alliance awhitlock@hctx.net
Wilson Wanda Harris Health System wanda.wilson@harrishealth.org
Yanez-Garcia Claudia Texas Children's Hospital cxyanez@texaschildrens.org
Zalman Tisha El Campo Memorial Hospital tzalman@ecmh.org




